requirements and descriptions, information regarding  , compensation elements any 
other information which may reasonably impact the success of the search.   will provide 
timely feedback regarding candidate interviews.. 

3) Fees.  agrees to compensate Ellmax for its services as outlined below. 
a) A placement fee equal to Forty Five Thousand Dollars (US$45,000.00) per candidate introduced 

by Ellmax and formally elected to serve on  Board of Directors in accordance with 
  standard director nomination and election practices and corporate governance 
policies. The placement fee will become due and payable within thirty (30) days of receipt of